
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _

o* % gg
f4 UNIT E D GT AT E S*

['*y ')( NUCLE AR HEGULATORY COMMISSIONo

WA&HINGTON, D. C 20b%4
t

%,, * * * * * /;

ggt 1019%

International Technical Services, Inc.

ATTN: Dr. Hideko Komoriya
420 Lexingtnn Avenue
New York, New York 10170

Dear Dr Vemoriya:

Subject: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 3 Under Contract No,
NRC-03-90-027 Entitled " Review of the Report NTH-01, Retran
Model Qualification" (FIN L-1318)

This task order modification hereby extends the expiration date of the
subject Task Order from December 31, 1990 to June 30, 1991, at no
additional cost or obligation to the Government, to allow additional time
for the review of information from the licensee. The effective date of
this modification is December 7, 1990.

The issuance of this inodification does not change any other terms or
conditions of the Task Order including the ceiling amount of $28,807.00,

Acceptance of this modification should be made by executing three copies of
this document in the space provided and returning two copies to the
Contract Administrator identified below,

:

i
,

9012200101 901214
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-90-027 PDR

__ _ _ - __ , _ _, __ .



__ - _ ___-___-_____ _ _ __

'

,

Dr. Hideko Komoriya NRC-03-90-027
Mod. 2 to Task Order No. 3

iPage 2 of 2

Any questions regarding this matter should be addressed to Ms. Brenda
Dullose, Contract Management Assistant, on (301) 492-7442.

Sincerely, |

|

l
1

A. '

'aul/. . E ar orDi ontracting Officer
s

Con ract Ac inistration Branch No. 1
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration
-

ACCEPT D: ,r' ,

,g [,, ,

l

ur LaLs .: D 1 d c D 1 ",i -.t.

AME /e ,

.se/mesdif D ''

_TITL

_

g,/Vi/ffd
_

4

i

{

i


